

Ø

SLP(C)No. 11447 OF 2003

ITEM No.29

Court No. 1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11447/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2003 in TTR 684/96  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMNR. TRADE TAX U.P. LUCKNOW

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GENERAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION, KANPUR

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)  
Court Master Court Master